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Pan Am AirBadminton Junior 2024

Entry Form

	General Information

	Member Association
	  

	Team Manager
	 

	Email
	 

	Phone
	



Countries are allowed to submit a preliminary list of 12 players per gender, from which three or four players will be chosen to participate in the tournament. The deadline for submitting the preliminary list is Tuesday, June 18, 2024.

Final list of players must be at the Team Manager Meeting on Thursday, 18th July 2024.
	Female Players

	Player
	Last Name
	First Name
	BWF ID

	1
	 
	 
	

	2
	
	 
	

	3
	 
	 
	 

	4
	 
	 
	 

	5
	 
	 
	 

	6
	 
	 
	 

	7
	 
	 
	 

	8
	 
	 
	 

	9
	 
	 
	 

	10
	 
	 
	 

	11
	 
	 
	 

	12
	 
	 
	 





	Male Players

	Player
	Last Name
	First Name
	BWF ID

	1
	  
	 
	

	2
	 
	
	

	3
	 
	 
	

	4
	 
	 
	

	5
	 
	 
	 

	6
	 
	 
	 

	7
	 
	 
	 

	8
	 
	 
	 

	9
	 
	 
	 

	10
	 
	 
	 

	11
	 
	 
	 

	12
	 
	 
	 



Please return the form to events@badmintonpanam.org by 18th June 2024 (18:00h Lima -Time) 
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